JANUARY 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
VILLAGE OFFICE CC-THOMPKINS
CLOSED 5:30-8

10
CC-LIONS CLUB
7-9

11

12

13

14

16

17
CC-CHAMBER
6-8

18
CC-STAYING PUT
1-6

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
CC-STAYING PUT
12-5

31




FEBRUARY 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
SRy | Corons ™
& > S
19 20 21 2 2 24
CC-CHAMBER
6-8

26 27 28 29
CC-SR. STAYING
PUT NOON-3




MARCH 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1
CC-STAGEHANDS
EVENING

2
CC-STAGEHANDS
EVENING

3
CC-STAGEHANDS

7
CC-STAGEHANDS

8
CC-STAGEHANDS

9
CC-STAGEHANDS

AFTERNOON EVENING EVENING EVENING

10CC- 11 12 13 14 15 16

STAGEHANDS CC-LIONS 7PM

AFTERNOON

SN o,

LS F

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
CC-REFUGE
FARMS 10AM-
NOON

24

25

26

27
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

28

29

30

31
CC-KANNEL 12-
4PM




APRIL 2024

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
CC MEYERS
- 3-7PM
AO

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
CC-MEYERS

11AM-2PM

14

16

17
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

18

29

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




MAY 2024

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 "
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
- » CC_SR STAYING
HavPY O_ PUT 11:30AM-5:PM
M(‘ HGR < CC-CHAMBER
Da 6PM

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
VILLAGE OFFICE
CLOSED

memorial

—IDOAY

e —

28

29

30

31




JUNE 2024

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1
CC-BISHOP
9AM-5PM

8
HA-POULIN
2-8§ PM

10

11

12

13

14

15
HA-MOONEY
ALL DAY

16

17

18

19
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29
HA-SENIORS STAY-
ING PUT-ALL DAY

30




JULY 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
VILLAGE OFFICE
CLOSED
7 8 9 10 12 13
HA-CROW
ALL DAY

14
HA-BJORNSTAD
ALL DAY

15

16

17
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

18

19

20

21
HA-HELGESON
ALL DAY

22

23

24

25

26

27
HA-CLASS OF 1967
ALL DAY

28

29

30

31

29

30

31




AUGUST 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
HA-ANDERSON
ALL DAY
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
HA-
MOLDENHAUER
- ALL DAY
E\_E_GT\
oY

18

19

20

21
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

22

23

24
HA-MAI-ALL DAY

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




SEPTEMBER 2024

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
VILLAGE OFFICE
CLOSED
8 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
CC-CHAMBER
HISTORICAL
HISTORICAL SOCIETY o
SOCIETY "
DAM DAYS

22

DAM DAYS

23

HISTORICAL SO-

24

25

CIETY

26

27

28

29

30




OCTOBER 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
CC-CHAMBER
6PM

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




NOVEMBER 2024
Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

! “ E\—EG‘\Q
Y
10 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
CC-CHAMBER VILLAGE OFFICE
6PM CLOSED
N

24 25 26 27 28 29 30




DECEMBER 2024

Community Center (CC)/Handy Andy Park (HA)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CC-CROW 12-5PM
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
CC-CHAMBER
6PM
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
VILLAGE OFFICE
CLOSED
= "ﬁ%k\‘\ o
sé'gndaw?’@%
’%\ ——
29 30 31




